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Sign: 

Date: Sign: 

Approved 

by 
QS 
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Approved 

by 
Director/E&D 
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Remarks: 

10. 

Total Amount 

25,987 -

9. 7 6. 5. 4 3. 

barrigation gova) (single gova) Upperbasement 

parking 

at 
G&H 

blocks 

Scaffolding 

done 

for 
upperbasement 

near clubhouse, C-block 
Scaffolding 

for 
painting,cable 

trays 

1,240 

sft 

SCF108 

5.00 

works (double 

6,200.00 

2. 

2,040.00 

Scaffolding H,clubhouse Block Unit/floor no 

sft 

SCF109 

7.00 

14,280.00 

Clubhouse ramps,block-H,G&H 

drivewy slabs hacking 

Sft 

1. 

0.50 

5,507.38 

SI. No. 

CW153 

Details of work 

Qty 11,014.75 

Units 

Rate 

WO no. WO date 

Rate ID 

GST bill required? 

Amount 

Contractor bill no. Work 

done 

to 
date 

No 

11-02-2024 

WO issued ? 

No 

Block no. 

clubhouse Blocks-G,H & 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

12.2.2023 

M-codex bill ID. 

Project'site Company 

GMR MRMLLP 

Nature of work 

done scaffolding works Hacking & 

Name of contractor 

K.Rani 

Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg. 

SI. No. site 

27-02-2024 

3422 

Anx 

B 
-Work 

Completion 

Report 

bills reg. 



1,240.00 

133.00 

south 

& 
near 

VDF 

(single 

gova) 

Barrigation 

scaffolding 

done 

G-block 

1.00 

4.00 

1.00 

532,00 

7 

sf 

Barrigation scaffolding 

177.00 

L.00 

4.00 

1.00 

708.00 

f 

(double gova) C-block 

purpose 

Near 

C-block 

generators 

for 
cable 

trays 

120.00 

1.00 

15.00 

1.00 

1,800.00 

sft 2,040.00 

(double 

clubhouse southern side Scaffolding 

for 
painting 

done 

near 

8,00 

1.00 

30.00 

1.00 

240.00 

sft 

Jramp-2 hacking Cubhouse 

11,014.75 

columns Beans 

2,00 

1.00 

7.50 

24.00 

360.00 

sft 

188.00 

2.75 

1.00 

2.00 

1,034.00 

sft 

slab-2 bcams 

379.14 

2.83 

1.00 

1.00 

1,072.97 

|Slab-02 

69.67 

36.05 

1.00 

1.00 

2,511.60 

basement Between G&H upper 

5.00 

1.00 

7.50 

4.00 

150,00 

Column-02 

6.00 

1.00 

7.50 

6.00 

270.00 

slab-2 beams 

141.00 

2.75 

1.00 

1.00 

387.75 

Slab-01 

69.67 

23.23 

1.00 

1.00 

1,618.43 

basement 

5.00 

1.00 

7.50 

4.00 

150.00 

Between G&H lower 

Column-01 

6.00 

1.00 

7.50 

6.00 

270.00 

aft 

|Column-2 Hacking 

near 

H-block 

upper 

busement 

5.50 

1.00 

7.50 

20.00 

825.00 

110.00 

7,00 

1.00 

1.00 

Column-I Hacking 

near 

H-block 

lower 

basement 

770.00 

5.50 

1.00 

7.50 

20.00 

H-block 

825.00 

I10.00 

7.00 

1.00 

1.00 

770.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Deseription 

Length 

Width 

Helght 

Nos 

A 

Units 

C 

Quantity E AxBxCxD 

Date: Prepared By: Contractor : 

V.Sanketh 26-02-2024 K.Rani 

Wok 

Deseription: 

Hacking 

& 
scaffolding 

near 

clubhouse,H-block.C-block 

Project: 

|Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: 

MRMallapurLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

gova) 

scaflolding for painting 

ramp-1 d& 

No. 



|Total 

25,987 

3 

for parking 

parking 

at 
G 
& 
H blocks 

(single 

gova) 

Upperbasement 

barrigation 

scaffolding 

done 
for 

upperbasement 

1,240.00 

sft 

5.00 

6,200.00 

2 

(Doble gova) Scaffolding works 

near chubhouse,C-block Scaffolding for painting,cable 

2,040.00 

sft 

7.00 

14,280.00 

Block-H, clubhouse 

hacking 

and 

11,014.75 

sft 

0.50 

5,507.38 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

|Date: Prepared By 

26-02-2024 V.Sanketh 

Contractor: |Work 

Description:Hacking 

& 
scaffolding 

near 

clubhouse,H-block,C-block 

KRani 

Project: |Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

|Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

trays 

block-G&H 

driveway slabs 

Clubhouse ramps 

external, block-H 

No. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
clubhouse 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

K.Rani 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H & 

Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Hacking & scaffolding 
works done near block-G,H& clubhouse 
Total Amount = 25,987 / 
Work done from date 12.12.2023 to date 11.02.2024 

Date: 27.02.2024 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.5,197 / 

Amount in words: Five thousand one hundred and ninety seven Rupees Only. 



h vor of 
Prject /Site 

Locatio: 
Type f Work: 

Towards 

SNe 

Allowance for equipment 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

K.Rani 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H & chubhouse 

Bill for equipment. 

Description 
Brief descripion of work done Hacking & scaffoldíng 

works done near block-GH & clubhouse 
Total Amount - 25,987 -
Work done from date 12.12.2023 to date 11.02.2024 

Date: 27.02.2024 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.10,394 / 

Amont in words: Ten thousand three hundred and nínety four Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for labour charges 

Mallapur 

K.Rani 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H & clubhouse 

Bill for equipment. 

Description 

Total Amount 25,987 / 

Brief description of work done Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H & clubhouse 

Work done from date 12.12.2023 to date 11.02.2024 

Date: 27.02.2024 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.10,394 1 

Amount in words: Ten thousand three hundred and ninety four Rupees Only. 
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