Anx B - Work Completion Report

Date:	Sign:	Approved by	Remarks:	10.	9.	.œ	7.	6.	5.	4.		ļu		(mine) (1 ² 4)	2.		1.	SI. No.	WO date	WO no.	Block no.		Project/site	Company
No.	2	Approved by project manager			-						(single gova)	Upperbasement	gova)	works (double	Scaffolding	H,clubhouse	Block-	Unit/floor no						
00/4	Z Z	ager .		Total Amount							a) parking at Goth blocks	inchigene a ferrane.	near clubhouse, C-block				Clubhouse r	no Details of work		•	Blocks-G,H & clubhouse		GMR	MRMLLP
Date:	Sign:	Approved by QS team									DIOCKS	Scaffolding done for upperbasement	C-block	Scaffolding for painting, cable trays		drivewy slabs hacking	Clubhouse ramps,block-H,G&H		Contractor bill no.	Work done to date	Work done from date		Nature of work	Name of contractor
												1,240			2,040.00		11,014.75	Qty	1	11-02-2024	12.2.2023	scaffolding works done	Hacking &	K.Rani
												sft			sft	Sft		Units				vorks		
Date:	Sign:	Approved by Director/E&D team										SCF108			SCF109		CW153		GST bill required?	WO issued?	M-codex bill ID.		Dt. site bills reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.
		ctor/E&D to										5.00			7.00	0.50		Rate	No	No			27-02-2024	
		eam		25,987 /-								6,200.00			14,280.00	5,507.38		Amount					2024	3422

and other relationship has breaking a continue to the continue of the continue		7 Ban		CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF	6 0-6	(do	5 scat		and the layer territories	4 CJul			mention of the Committee	Ben			bas	2 Ber				1 H-block	S No.	index in distribution of the state of the st	Dute: 26-0	Prepared By: V.Sa	Contractor: K.Rani	Work Description: Hack		Company Name: MRN	MEASUREMENT SHEET
		Barrigation scaffolding		(double gova)	C-block	(double gova)	scaffolding for painting		ramp-2 hacking	Clubhouse ramp-1 &			basement	Between G&H upper	economica de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la co	and the control of th	bssement	Between G&H lower	en esta esti metalegratura palekasisingan (haasibagas) metalegri interessi (ilika galas			lock	Item Head		26-02-2024	V.Sanketh		cing & scaffolding near	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapurLLP	
	south & near VDF (single gova)	Barrigation scaffolding done G-block		purpose	Near C-block generators for cable trays	clubhouse southern side	Scaffolding for painting done near		columns	edescrimente en international de contraction de con	slab-2 beams	Slab-02	д Вен даваралиний диарите напочана напочана падаваря с Оситей, у стоторов на почанености за старите деновности	Column-02	slab-2 beams	SIRb-01		Column-01	Column-2	Hacking near H-block upper basement	Column-1	Hacking near H-block lower basement	Item Description					Hacking & scaffolding near clubhouse, H-block, C-block			
	133.00	177.00	And the Control of th		120.00		8.00		2.00	188.00	379.14	69.67	5.00	6.00	141.00	69.67	5.00	6.00	5.50	110.00	5.50	00.01	Length	>	Many day in millions and and distributions of the light o	American de l'ambient de l'ambi	rite este i visi estationo cinintisti e ci e		er-epotro establishen parten en establishen establishen et en establishen en establishen et esta		
	1.00	1.00			1.00	ranterior chat an accentifice eather and interest in page 19	1.00		1.00	2.75	2.83	36.05	1,00	1.00	2.75	23.23	00'1	00'1	1,00,	7.00	1.00	7.00	Width		Aprillande de la company de la		And Annual Control of the Control of		Sign:	Approved by:	
	4.00	4.00	with many partitions of common	Military and have a second	15.00		30.00		7.50	1.00	1.00	1.00	7.50	7.50	1.00	1.00	7.50	7.50	7.50	1.00	7.50	1.00	Height	C		And the spirit services the spirit sp		(Light) or the Cities of the C	medicallis cut vilanua		Sample of the State of the Stat
	1.00	1.00		and in such that the such that	1.00	Ferminated Activities of the Commission of the Control of the Cont	1.00		24.00	2.00	1,00	1.00	4.00	6.00	1.00	90.1	4.00	6,00	20.00	1.00	20.00	1.00	Ng.		gjeddalywei achadaen en jehriffere anda gjerty in wydei	MATERIAL SELECTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	, military and state of the second state of th			Ahmed Khan	And the state of the same of t
	532.00	708.00		The same of the sa	1,800.00		240.00		360.00	1,034.00	1,072.97	2,511.60	150.00	270.00	387.75	1,618.43	150.00	270.00	825.00	770.00	825.00	770.00	Quantity	E= AxBxCxD	SACTOR OF THE STREET STREET, S	MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR	And the contract of the contra		er trade) brands plantening pietro in distriction de l'article		
1,240.00	sh	ħ		2,040.00	sft		fλε	11,014.75	ηs	ñ	£	ŝ	\$ ↑	ń.	sA	25 P	***		ħ	5	ρħ	5	Units		Helphylo-stocky/manufactor/providers/splatfor			MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	hops opinistination of present on a	Mary Commission of Alberta Commission Commission	entropy of the second or design of the second of the second

ESTIMATE SHEET	ET					
mpany Name:	Company Name: MRMallapurLLP				Approved by:	Ahmed Khan
Project:	Gulmohar Residency				Sign:	
ork Description	Work Description: Hacking & scaffolding near clubhouse, H-block, C-block	clubhouse,H-block,C-block				
Contractor:	K.Rani					
Prepared By	V.Sanketh					
Date:	26-02-2024					
SNo	Item Head	Item Description	Opportity	Illnite	Rate	Amount
		<u> </u>				
-	Block-H, clubhouse	Clubhouse ramps external, block-H	11,014.75	sft	0.50	5,507.38
-		and block-G&H driveway slabs				
		hacking				
2	Scaffolding works	Scaffolding for painting, cable trays	2,040.00	sft	7.00	14,280.00
	(Doble gova)	near clubhouse,C-block				
w	Upperbasement barrigation	Upperbasement barrigation scaffolding done for upperbasement	1,240.00	sft	5.00	6,200.00
	for parking	parking at G & H blocks (single gova)				
		Total				25,987
3						The same of the sa

Allowance for Consumables

K.Rani Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 27.02.2024

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H &

clubhouse

Towards:

Bill for consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H & clubhouse Total Amount = 25,987 /- Work done from date 12.12.2023 to date 11.02.2024	Rs.5,197 /-

Amount in words: Five thousand one hundred and ninety seven Rupees Only.

Sign:	

Allowance for equipment

K.Rani Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 27.02.2024

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H & clubhouse

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done Hacking & scaffolding	
	works done near block-G,H & clubhouse	Rs.10,394 /-
	Total Amount = 25,987 /-	
	Work done from date 12.12.2023 to date 11.02.2024	

Amount in words: Ten thousand three hundred and ninety four Rupees Only.

0:	
Sign:	
-	

Allowance for labour charges

K.Rani Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 27.02.2024

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H & clubhouse

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done Hacking & scaffolding works done near block-G,H & clubhouse Total Amount = 25,987 /- Work done from date 12.12.2023 to date 11.02.2024	Rs.10,394 /-

Amount in words: Ten thousand three hundred and ninety four Rupees Only.